11U Tennis - Default

Start Date: 4/10/2023

4/3/2023

Date

4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023

4/10/2023

Date

4/10/2023
4/10/2023
4/10/2023
4/10/2023

4/17/2023

Date

4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023

4/24/2023

Date

4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023

—
®

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

-
®

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

—
@

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

—
®

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

End Date: 5/26/2023

Location

Court 1
Court 2
Court 3
Court 4

Location

Court 4
Court 3
Court 2
Court 1

Location

Court 1
Court 2
Court 3
Court 4

Location

Court 4
Court 3
Court 2
Court 1

Away

Zoya Levenway
Ady Allen
Audrey Levenway

Katherine Payas

Away
Ady Allen

Jaci Bender
Katherine Payas

Audrey Levenway

Away
Bye Week

Audrey Levenway
Jaci Bender

Veronica Luniova

Away

Jaci Bender
Bye Week
Veronica Luniova

Zoya Levenway

Home Score

Bye Week
Veronica Luniova
Samaya Street

Jaci Bender

Home Score

Zoya Levenway
Samaya Street
Bye Week

Veronica Luniova

Home Score

Samaya Street
Katherine Payas
Ady Allen

Zoya Levenway

Home Score

Audrey Levenway
Ady Allen
Katherine Payas

Samaya Street



11U Tennis - Default

Start Date: 4/10/2023

5/1/2023

Date

5/1/2023
5/1/2023
5/1/2023
5/1/2023

5/8/2023

Date

5/8/2023
5/8/2023
5/8/2023
5/8/2023

5/15/2023

Date

5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023

—
®

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

-
®

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

—
@

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

End Date: 5/26/2023

Location

Court 1
Court 2
Court 3
Court 4

Location

Court 4
Court 3
Court 2
Court 1

Location

Court 1
Court 2
Court 3
Court 4

Away

Katherine Payas
Zoya Levenway
Samaya Street

Jaci Bender

Away

Samaya Street
Veronica Luniova
Zoya Levenway

Ady Allen

Away

Veronica Luniova
Katherine Payas
Bye Week

Samaya Street

Home Score

Ady Allen
Audrey Levenway
Veronica Luniova

Bye Week

Home Score

Katherine Payas
Bye Week
Jaci Bender

Audrey Levenway

Home Score

Jaci Bender
Zoya Levenway
Audrey Levenway

Ady Allen



